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UGC/NET MAIN FINAL 2024-25

RANK

APPLICATION
NO

NAME

INSTITUTION
NAME

MARK
%

INCOME

SANC
TF

MAINTENANCE
ALLOWANCE

DURATION

TOTAL M.
ALLOWANCE

SCHOLARSHIP
AMOUNT

AMOUNT TO
BE
DEDUCTED

SANCTIONED
IN 1st PHASE

REGION

PRIORITY

OEEP224090017660

ANJUSREE T

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

96.8

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

OEEP224100019592

JASMIN P

MATHLAB
CALICUT

96.8

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

OEEP224100019598

LIJA LAKSHMANAN K

MATHLAB
CALICUT

95.75

70000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

OEEP224090017439

SANAM K

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

93.4

54000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

OEEP224090018276

JALEESHA M

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

93.2

60000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

OEEP224090017051

NIMISHA M

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

93.18

54000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

OEEP224090016048

NAVYA KRISHNA

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

91.9

144000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

OEEP224090017611

Anand S Giri

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

90.5

180000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

KOLLAM

N/A

OEEP224090016256

SHAJNA SHAIK S

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

89.2

98400

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

OEEP224090018748

SHILPA RAJAN

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

89

84000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

ERNAKULA
M

N/A

OEEP224090018790

Abhirami P J

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

88.2

78000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

ERNAKULA
M

N/A

OEEP224090017618

KRISHNA J B

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

88

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

OEEP224090018150

SANIKA SURESH

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

87.94

48000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

OEEP224090015866

ALFIYAN

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

87.8

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

OEEP224090017609

KRISHNA M B

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

87.2

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

ERNAKULA
M

N/A




OEEP224090015861

SNEHA SURENDRAN

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

87.2

74000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

OEEP224090017417

JAWHARA

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

87

96000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

OEEP224090016337

FIDHA LATHEEF

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

86.8

72000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

ERNAKULA
M

N/A

OEEP224090017568

Veneesha

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

86.67

60000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

KOLLAM

N/A

20

OEEP224090017532

ROHINI SAJEER V P

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

86.4

60000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

21

OEEP224090017354

HRISHIKA A G

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

85.8

84000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

22

OEEP224090016367

AISWARYAS S

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

85

74000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

23

OEEP224090016562

NABEEL P

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

84.6

72000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

PALAKKAD

N/A

24

OEEP224090017296

Sreenandana M

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

84.6

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

25

OEEP224090017408

ANJUT

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

84.6

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

26

OEEP224100019596

shahanasherin pp

MATHLAB
CALICUT

84.2

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

27

OEEP224090016550

NISHANA A P

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

84.2

96000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

28

OEEP224090015837

LIJITHA KRISHNA P P

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

84

144000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

PALAKKAD

N/A

29

OEEP224090017675

SHAHARBAN K

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

83.8

84000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

30

OEEP224100019688

SRUTHI K

MATHLAB
CALICUT

82.8

72000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

PALAKKAD

N/A

31

OEEP224090016756

Manjima Manoj

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

82.8

98000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

32

OEEP224090017170

FATHIMATH SHAHLA A K

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

82.68

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

33

OEEP224090015991

ARCHANA KV

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

82.5

60000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

34

OEEP224090015900

SURYA CS

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

82.2

67000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

35

OEEP224090017598

ANAGHA B

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

82.1

48000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A




36

OEEP224090019324

SHANA SHERIN

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

82.1

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

37

OEEP224090016707

AKHIL S KUMAR

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

82

51000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

38

OEEP224090016139

AISWARYAK S

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

82

36000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

39

OEEP224090017556

SISIRA C P

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

81.5

84000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

40

OEEP224090017578

AISWARYAP S

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

81.4

180000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

41

OEEP224090016045

ASHNA BASHEER

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

81.25

60000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

42

OEEP224090016934

KEERTHANA SUNIL

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

80.8

60000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

43

OEEP224090016363

RINSHA T

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

80.1

90000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

44

OEEP224090016004

DEVIKA K

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

80

84000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

45

OEEP224090015908

PONNU MANIKUTTAN

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

79.33

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

46

OEEP224090017383

AMRUTHA A

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

79

78000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

47

OEEP224090017169

Haripriya T D

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

78.8

84000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

ERNAKULA
M

N/A

48

OEEP224090017627

M B Hrithupriya

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

78

120000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

PALAKKAD

N/A

49

OEEP224090015960

ANJUCS

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

77.4

54000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

50

OEEP224090017559

SURYA K

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

77.14

54000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A




51

OEEP224090015844

RISHLAK E

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

76.38

198000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

PALAKKAD

N/A

52

OEEP224090015933

Rose Mary C S

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

76.1

60000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

53

OEEP224090017655

NOUSHAD K K

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

76

66000

15000

1000

7000

22000

2200

19800

PALAKKAD

N/A

54

OEEP224090016091

ASWATHIA P

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

75.2

70000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

55

OEEP224090017420

Sreelakshmi K S

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

75

150000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

56

OEEP224090016692

MUHAMMED SUHAIL N A

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

74.2

72000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

57

OEEP224090016586

KIRAN M

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

72

120000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOLLAM

N/A

58

OEEP224090016449

ADNANT

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

71.8

58000

15000

1000

9000

24000

2400

21600

PALAKKAD

N/A

59

OEEP224090017580

Shamil Jahan K T

LS ALIFE
SCIENCE
ACADEMY PVT
LTD
PATHANAMTHITT
A

70

84000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

PALAKKAD

N/A

60

OEEP224090015878

DEVIKAKV

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

63.4

198000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

61

OEEP224090017555

SNEHAMN

LIFE SCIENCE
ACADEMY
KANNUR

56.52

60000

15000

1000

10000

25000

2500

22500

KOZHIKODE

N/A

TOTAL AMOUNT:

1361700




UGC/NET PRIORITY FINAL 2024-25

AMOUNT TO
INSTITUTION | MARK SANC | MAINTENANCE TOTAL M. SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED
RANK | APPLICATION NO NAME INCOME DURATION BE REGION | PRIORITY
NAME % TF ALLOWANCE ALLOWANCE AMOUNT IN 1st PHASE
DEDUCTED
LIFE SCIENCE
1 OEEP224090015983 DIFANA S D ACADEMY 89.2 54000 15000 1000 9 9000 24000 2400 21600 PALAKKA | - Son/Daughter of
D Widow
KANNUR
LS A LIFE
SCIENCE
2 OEEP224090017469 SANDRA K N ACADEMYPVT | g5 ) 158268 15000 1000 10 10000 25000 2500 22500 PALAKKA | - Son/Daughier of
LTD D Widow
PATHANAMTHIT
TA
LIFE SCIENCE
3 OEEP224090017639 MISLA SHERIN P ACADEMY 83.6 72000 15000 1000 10 10000 25000 2500 22500 PALAKKA | - Son/Daughter of
D Diseased person
KANNUR
4 OEEP224100019705 LINU JAHANA K MATHLAB 812 54000 15000 1000 10 10000 25000 2500 22500 PALAKKA | Son/Daughter of
CALICUT D Diseased person
LS A LIFE
SCIENCE
5 OEEP224090016780 AISWARYA S J ACADE%Y VT 42000 15000 1000 10 10000 25000 2500 22500 KOLLAM S"M;Zgik;“ of
PATHANAMTHIT
TA
6 OEEP224100019658 ANUPA VK MATHLAB 70.2 36000 15000 1000 10 10000 25000 2500 22500 KOZHIKOD| - Son/Daughter of
CALICUT E Diseased person
LSALIFE
SCIENCE
7 OEEP224090015911 SAI SARATH ACADET“;I)Y VT 624 42000 15000 1000 10 10000 25000 2500 22500 KOLLAM S"“/gzgfv‘ier of
PATHANAMTHIT
TA
TOTAL AMOUNT: 156600




